
Black Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Monaco Filippo (10/210) 0 0 3 8 4 5 4 10 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 6 2 5 4 7 3 6 4 11

Tomassetti Stefano (10/857) 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 12 0 0 3 8 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bajraktari Sokol (12/036) 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 6 4 4 4 10 0 0

Vannoni Gianmarco (10/212) 4 10 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 11 0 0 3 8 0 0 3 7 0 0 3 9 0 0

Eleonori Francesco (10/962) 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 1 0 4 12 4 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8

Gnazi Andrea (10/190) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 1 1 4 5

Madonna Simone (10/854) 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 5 1 0 4 6

Manfroni Simone (10/211) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzi Silvia (06/597) 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Monaco Filippo 10/210 40 85 2,12

Tomassetti Stefano 10/857 27 69 2,56

Bajraktari Sokol 12/036 34 67 1,97

Vannoni Gianmarco 10/212 25 63 2,52

Eleonori Francesco 10/962 26 42 1,62

Gnazi Andrea 10/190 21 28 1,33

Madonna Simone 10/854 24 28 1,17

Manfroni Simone 10/211 12 17 1,42

Mazzi Silvia 06/597 15 11 0,73

I Dardi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pagliochini Federico (10/1100) 4 9 4 8 4 11 3 5 4 1 4 6 4 11 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 6 2 6

Cesarini Filippo (10/718) 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0

Medei Marco (10/955) 4 8 4 11 4 6 1 2 4 3 2 3 4 7 2 0 2 4 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 2 1 3

Pjetri Altin (10/1230) 3 7 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 3 3 6

Faccendini Fabio (10/255) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12

Costantini Michele (10/927) 1 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Bececchi Simone (10/897) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 2 4 8 4 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

Martini Massimo (10/899) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Ferracchiato Filippo (10/1101) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pagliochini Federico 10/1100 53 102 1,92

Cesarini Filippo 10/718 30 64 2,13

Medei Marco 10/955 40 59 1,48

Pjetri Altin 10/1230 34 55 1,62

Faccendini Fabio 10/255 12 30 2,50

Costantini Michele 10/927 13 29 2,23

Bececchi Simone 10/897 22 23 1,05

Martini Massimo 10/899 14 17 1,21

Ferracchiato Filippo 10/1101 6 11 1,83

Se Continua A Tirà

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ciancaleoni Massimiliano (10/557) 4 9 4 4 4 10 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 10 2 2 4 5 4 6 4 11 4 4 0 0

Urbani Carlo (10/376) 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 7 2 3 4 2 4 4 3 8 4 7 4 3

Crisanti Domenico (10/353) 2 0 2 1 4 6 4 8 3 5 4 10 4 5 4 7 3 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 5

Mariani Marini Ugo (10/358) 4 0 2 0 4 0 2 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 6 2 0

Adanti Gaspare (10/835) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 3 2 1 2 6 0 0 0 0

Agneletti Marco (10/355) 2 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 0

Mariani Marini Jacopo (10/354) 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magrutti Andrea (10/836) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2

Adanti David Pietro (10/713) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciancaleoni Massimiliano 10/557 42 80 1,90

Urbani Carlo 10/376 45 64 1,42

Crisanti Domenico 10/353 42 62 1,48

Mariani Marini Ugo 10/358 30 22 0,73

Adanti Gaspare 10/835 16 21 1,31

Agneletti Marco 10/355 21 12 0,57

Mariani Marini Jacopo 10/354 12 10 0,83

Magrutti Andrea 10/836 11 4 0,36

Adanti David Pietro 10/713 5 3 0,60



Thunder Mox

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Parghel Cristian Claudiu (10/1050) 4 6 4 9 4 1 2 5 4 4 2 0 4 6 3 1 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 10 4 8 4 4

Passeri Andrea (10/334) 3 1 4 11 4 8 2 1 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 5 2 1 3 3

Polidori Igor (10/333) 1 3 4 7 2 3 2 3 4 6 4 7 4 1 3 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 6

Carfagna Simone (10/171) 3 2 4 8 4 5 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 3 0 0 4 7 0 0

Cecchetti Carlo (10/936) 4 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0

Moretti Marco (10/425) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 2 2 1 1 0 2 3 0 0

Giovannini Francesco (10/258) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 5 4 2 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 2

Meschini Marco (10/423) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

Passeri Daniele (10/426) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Parghel Cristian Claudiu 10/1050 51 75 1,47

Passeri Andrea 10/334 44 64 1,45

Polidori Igor 10/333 36 48 1,33

Carfagna Simone 10/171 28 32 1,14

Cecchetti Carlo 10/936 19 21 1,11

Moretti Marco 10/425 16 15 0,94

Giovannini Francesco 10/258 22 13 0,59

Meschini Marco 10/423 8 4 0,50

Passeri Daniele 10/426 0 0 0,00

Apocalypse

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Menghini Amos (10/949) 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 12 4 7 4 11 4 6 4 11 0 0

Ruggeri Giovanni (10/844) 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 7 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 6

Baroni Giacomo (10/878) 4 11 2 6 3 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 2 2 0 0

De Angelis Pietro (10/843) 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rogo Riccardo (10/950) 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 5 4 8 2 4 0 0

Bocchiddi Paolo (10/842) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7

Gaggiotti Davide (10/1085) 4 3 0 0 1 2 4 8 2 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carsetti Andrea (10/846) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5

Sbaffi Marco (12/002) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12

Caterino Alessandro (12/001) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Menghini Amos 10/949 48 120 2,50

Ruggeri Giovanni 10/844 26 46 1,77

Baroni Giacomo 10/878 19 39 2,05

De Angelis Pietro 10/843 16 38 2,38

Rogo Riccardo 10/950 22 38 1,73

Bocchiddi Paolo 10/842 20 36 1,80

Gaggiotti Davide 10/1085 19 35 1,84

Carsetti Andrea 10/846 24 33 1,38

Sbaffi Marco 12/002 14 28 2,00

Caterino Alessandro 12/001 16 28 1,75

Real Mente

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Spera Daniele (10/225) 4 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 6 1 0 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 6 2 0 4 11

Polidori Yuri (10/227) 4 8 4 3 2 0 4 9 4 3 2 3 4 9 2 1 4 4 1 3 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 5

Polpetti Carlo Augusto (10/192) 0 0 2 3 4 10 4 7 2 0 3 4 4 8 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 4 3 4 2 3 2 4

Baiocco Piero (10/209) 2 2 2 2 4 10 4 7 2 1 2 0 2 2 2 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 4 5 4 5 2 3

Cimarelli Luca (10/226) 2 3 4 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 6

Federici Martin (10/194) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 2 4 2 5

Cellini Massimiliano (10/239) 4 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 0 3 2 2 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spera Daniele 10/225 43 70 1,63

Polidori Yuri 10/227 43 56 1,30

Polpetti Carlo Augusto 10/192 32 51 1,59

Baiocco Piero 10/209 38 47 1,24

Cimarelli Luca 10/226 24 32 1,33

Federici Martin 10/194 24 26 1,08

Cellini Massimiliano 10/239 20 23 1,15

Tu Co Gl'Orecchi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Niccacci Luca (10/236) 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 5 4 12 4 12 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 12 4 5

Biagetti Talita (10/340) 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 11 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 12 4 7

Giusepponi Diego (10/768) 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 1 4 8 4 9 4 2 4 8 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 3

Boeri Flavio (10/196) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 0 0 0 4 2 4 7 2 1 4 4 4 8 2 0

Nikaj Erjon  (10/431) 4 5 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Niccacci Luca 10/236 56 110 1,96

Biagetti Talita 10/340 56 103 1,84

Giusepponi Diego 10/768 56 85 1,52

Boeri Flavio 10/196 32 34 1,06

Nikaj Erjon 10/431 24 24 1,00



Bad Boys Evolution

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mariani Mattia (10/521) 3 5 4 3 2 0 4 4 2 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 2 4 6

Casali Josè Alonso (10/535) 4 5 4 5 2 3 4 5 1 1 3 2 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 4 4 2 1 4 8

Pezzanera Francesco (10/246) 4 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 3 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Polverini Patrick (10/302) 3 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0

Picecchi Filippo (10/352) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 3 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 3 0 0

Piga Andrea (10/671) 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4

Trastulli Michele (10/623) 1 0 4 2 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0

Venturi Luca (10/618) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mariani Mattia 10/521 39 48 1,23

Casali Josè Alonso 10/535 38 43 1,13

Pezzanera Francesco 10/246 28 37 1,32

Polverini Patrick 10/302 27 36 1,33

Picecchi Filippo 10/352 23 26 1,13

Piga Andrea 10/671 27 26 0,96

Trastulli Michele 10/623 27 16 0,59

Venturi Luca 10/618 15 4 0,27


